Quality Lighting is a Philips group brand
1611 Clovis R. Barker Road
San Marcos, Texas 78666
Toll Free Phone: (800) 545-1326
Fax: (866) 713-6002
e-mail: Quality.Info@Philips.com
SMR LED

ORDERING INFORMATION
DRIVER VOLTAGE LED # OPTIONSOPTICSCOLOR TEMPFINISH
ORDERING EXAMPLE	 SMR08U0546KV2PCBTSA
PREFIX
TSA
TDB
TBK
TWHT
TGR
TGN
RAL(*)
08
061
COLOR TEMPLED #DRIVER OPTICS OPTIONSVOLTAGEPREFIX
	̈	SMR 	̈	6K	 054 LED
			   board only
	̈	4K	 049 LED
			   board only
	̈	054	 54 LEDs
	̈	049	 49 LEDs
	̈	08
	̈	061
	̈ 	V2	 Type II
	̈ 	V3	 Type III
	̈ 	T5S	 Type V
			   Square
	̈ 	T5R	 Type V
			   Rectangle
	̈ 	A	 Adjustable Arm
	̈	PCB	 Photocell
			   Button
			   (Specify Voltage)
	̈ 	PC	 Pencil
			   Photocontrol
			   (120V only)
	̈ 	U	 120-277
FINISH
	̈ 	TSA	 Textured
			   Satin
			   Aluminum
	̈ 	TDB	 Textured
			   Dark Bronze
	̈ 	TBK	 Textured
			   Black
	̈	TWHT	 Textured
				    White
	̈	TGR	 Textured
			   Gray
	̈	TGN	 Textured
			   Green
	̈	RAL(*)
			   Custom
			   Color
			   (*= Specify
			   RAL #)
NOTES:
1) 06 Driver is reduced wattage.
14.83"
37.7 cm
7.98"
20.3 cm
25.52"
65.8 cm
14.83"
37.7 cm
7.98"
20.3 cm
25.52"
65.8 cm
Weight: 45 lbs    20.4 kg
EPA (sq ft)
1 Fixture	 1.50    .14 Kg
DIMENSIONS